United States Presidential Election

Electoral results November 4, 1980
For the term: January 20, 1981 - January 20, 1985

Democrat
Governor Hugh Carey (NY)

Party
President
Vice President

Alabama =]
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Arkansas 6
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Florida 17

Georgia 12
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Idaho 4
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Mississippi 7

Missouri 12

Montana 4

Nebraska 5

Nevada 3

New Hampshire 4

New lersey 3

New Mexico 4

New York

North Carolina 13

North Dakota

Ohio

Oklahoma

Oregon

Pennsylvania

Rhode Island 4

South Carolina

South Dakota

Tennessee 10

Texas 26

Utah 4

Vermont

Virginia

Washington 9

West Virginia 6

Wisconsin 1

Wyoming 3

Electoral Votes 228

Percentage 42%

Needed to win 270

Summary of Votes Cast on D 15, 1980

President

Donald Rumsfeld [R] 297

Hugh Carey (D) 227

Ronald C. Dellums (WTP) 11

Robert W. Welch Ir. (1) 1

Ronald W. Reagan (R) 1

Ronald Galtieri (Lib) 1
538

Republican
Gov. Donald Rumsfeld {iL)

Frme Sec. Reubin O'D. Askew (FL) Rep. W. Jackson Edwards (AL)

45

26

299
56%

Vice-President

W. Jackson Edwards (R)
Reubin Askew (D)
Ralph Nader (WTP)
Ronald W. Reagan (R)
Barry Goldwater Sr. (R}
David H. Koch {Lib)

Democrat

We The People

Frmr. Sec. Ronald Dellums (CA)
Ralph Nader (DC)

Carey
Askew

636,730
76,640
387,951
362,902
3,159,061~

525,382 -

568,909

104,432

3 53,695
1,641,833

672,503

4 62,541
169,934

1,950,122

954,499

587,838

428,063

616,417

674,726

201,745

542,351

991,203

1,790,603

710,923

372,485

791,182

127,383

229,927

111,267

125,085

4 1,029,322
167,826
2,619,237
896,879
100,820
1,807,122
514,088
423,765
1,817,540
228,508
320,670
103,855
736,068
2,063,059
124,266
48,073
788,236
781,422
349,089
1,159,537
48,163
35,755,877
40.8%

1 538
2% 100.0%

297
227
11
1 Faithless Mississippi Democratic Elector
1 Faithless California Republican Elector
1 Faithless Oklahoma Republican Elector
538

Governor Donald Rumsfeld of Hiinois was certfied winner of the Electoral vote for President on January 6, 1981

Donald Rumsfeld was elected as the 4 ist Presigent of the United States

Representative W. Jackson Edwards was certiec winner of the Electoral vote for Vice President on January 6, 1981

W. Jackson ("Jack") Edwards was cer:

ec efected as the 43rd Vice President of the United States

Fear, Loathing and Gumbo ar the Campaign Tr:

R i Libertarian We The People Independent CcVM
Rumsfeld Delfums Koufax Y1)
Edwards Nader Various 1)
601,857 21,063 [¢] 0 137,419
35,211 36,199 0 988 0
208,069 210,277 0 21,063 34,012
335,168 0 ] ) 125,603
) 3,266,549 439,833 1,573,450 296,043 31,422
415,289 171,065 0 26,522 32,612
626,494 77,313 91,033 31,633 0
107,997 16,288 2,407 6,022 o]
23,313 19,864 70,325 2,061 2,012
1,617,091 189,692 175,391 a 32,111
651,003 34,116 108,622 o] 114,712
92,230 3,269 111,219 a 0
100,615 137,217 0 o [}
1,962,043 113,935 522,469 97,161 1,026
941,742 111,639 122,844 9,202 78,046
608,423 0 0 0 0
464,269 68,231 0 0 0
582,803 21,487 [¢] 0 62,111
434,182 26,345 157,215 [0} 235,622
203,825 73,277 27,921 0 0
619,518 119,205 231,452 29,026 166
1,025,902 83,752 371,962 31,153 (]
1,836,729 95,231 291,526 44,005 751
712,924 188,622 214,034 27,062 1,062
286,708 12,036 4,866 o 206,311
521,810 179,866 191,458 o] 398,967
109,186 116,638 o Q 921
159,611 94,983 (1] o 146,892
50,388 38,922 35,691 4,591 1,066
105,166 83,063 66,948 o] o
1,109,091 51,063 622,111 184,085 2,071
150,779 129,459 0 o} [}
2,718,547 98,522 553,085 280,294 912
773,034 41,544 17,063 0 114,921
151,082 44,622 [} a o
1,925,311 45,622 431,922 144,131 o
595,570 26,222 0 o o
454,662 84,311 177,522 [s] 63
1,824,784 227,666 355,622 65,262 201,466
184,446 0 ) 3,106 0
548,097 14,150 0 o) )
198,343 21,431 0 Q 0
628,096 35,991 81,026 (o] 125,622
1,367,787 547,100 117,960 97,661 399,822
263,812 206,159 0 (o] 0
70,598 50,522 39,056 0 0
790,522 95,418 71,236 o] 116,054
689,475 29,123 54,633 o] 2
307,126 38,522 0 (o] 38,622
966,599 75,233 192,046 61,777 o
71,955 51,239 0 Q 459
34,495.832 4.697.346 7,084,115 1,462,848  2,642858
39.4% 5.4% 8.1% 1.7% 3.0%
[1]=Christian Values Movement ran regional candidates.
1980 Popular Vote
Candidate Votes Percentage Votes cast:
Carey-Askew {D} 35,755,877 40.8% Eligible:*
Rumsfeld-Edwards (R} 34,495,832 39.4% Turnout:
Dellums-Nader (WT?} 7,084,115 8.1% *=U.5. Census Es
Galtieri-Koch (it} 4,697,346 5.4%
VM (1} 2,642,858 3.0%
Koufax - Various 1,462,848 17%
Other 1,403,254 1.6%
Total 87,542,129

Popular Margi~

1,260,046 to Carey-Askew
1.4%

November 4, 1980

42,135
4514
1,403,254
1.6%

87,542,128
164,597,000
53.2%

timate



